PRESUPUESTO MUNICIPAL 2014
Proyecto Presupuesto Gastos
Ejercicio 2014

Fecha: 18/12/2013

C.Econémica

Denominacion

Créditos Iniciales

GASTOS DE PERSONAL

GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS
GASTOS FINANCIEROS

TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES

INVERSIONES REALES

TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL

ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS

PASIVOS FINANCIEROS

14.595.765,32
11.957.455,26
650.193,09
2.758.153,67
2.280.137,17
155.000,00
100.000,00
2.042.466,46

TOTAL

34.539.170,97
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